
IIMMAAMM  HHAASSAANN  CCEENNTTRREE  --  11443377//22001166  RRAAMMAADDHHAANN  TTIIMMEETTAABBLLEE    

For more information www.imamhasancentre.com.au ---- Anyone Wishing to recite please see Br. Ahmad Sachoo, For Niyaz Donations please call Br Baqir Raza 0417271681 – Zohra Aly 0416259241 

   
 

Islamic Date Fajr Zohr Maghrib Event 
1 Sun May 28 5:22 11:53 17:17 4.15PM Imam Hasan School - 5.17 PM Prayers, Iftar, Duas, Quran Dars 
2 Mon May 29 5:22 11:53 17:17  
3 Tue May 30 5:23 11:53 17:17  
4 Wed May 31 5:23 11:53 17:16  
5 Thu Jun 01 5:24 11:53 17:16 7.30PM Dua Kumayl – Bring a plate 
6 Fri Jun 02 5:24 11:53 17:16  

7 Sat Jun 03 5:25 11:54 17:16 
4.15PM Imam Hasan School- 5.16 PM Prayers, Iftar, Duas 
7.00PM Majlis-Shahadat of Bibi Khadija A.S. 

8 Sun Jun 04 5:25 11:54 17:16 4.15pm Imam Hasan School - 5.16 PM Prayers, Iftar, Duas, Quran Dars 
9 Mon Jun 05 5:25 11:54 17:15  

10 Tue Jun 06 5:26 11:54 17:15 Information only. Actual Shahadat day of Bibi Khadija A.S. 
11 Wed Jun 07 5:26 11:54 17:15  
12 Thu Jun 08 5:27 11:54 17:15 7.30 PM Dua Kumayl – Bring a plate 
13 Fri Jun 09 5:27 11:55 17:15  

14 Sat Jun 10 5:28 11:55 17:15 
4.15PM Imam Hasan School -12th Birthday of Imam Hasan Centre 
5.15PM Prayer/ Iftar – Majlis- Birthday of Imam Hasan A.S.  

15 Sun Jun 11 5:28 11:55 17:15 4.15pm Imam Hasan School - 5.15 PM Prayers, Iftar, Duas, Quran Dars 
16 Mon Jun 12 5:28 11:55 17:15  
17 Tue Jun 13 5:29 11:55 17:15  

18 Wed Jun 14 5:29 11:56 17:15 
5.15PM Prayers, Iftar 7.00 PM AAMAL 19th Night of Ramadhan –  
Majlis- Commemoration of the attack on our 1st Imam Imam Ali A.S. 

19 Thu Jun 15 5:29 11:56 17:15 
5.15PM Prayers / Iftar / Dua Kumayl 
7.00 PM Majlis Commemoration of the attack on our 1st Imam Ali A.S. 

20 Fri Jun 16 5:30 11:56 17:15 
5.15 PM Prayers / Iftar / Majlis / Duas – 7.00PM AAMAL 21st Night of Ramadhan  
Wafat of our 1st Imam Ali A.S. - TABOOT 

21 Sat Jun 17 5:30 11:56 17:16 
4.15PM Imam Hasan School 5.16PM Prayers / Iftar / Duas  
7.00PM Majlis – Majlis to commemorate Martyrdom of Imam Ali A.S. 

22 Sun Jun 18 5:30 11:57 17:16 
4.15pm Imam Hasan School - 5.16 PM Prayers, Iftar, Duas 
23rd Night of Ramadhan 7.00PM AAMAL Laylatul Qadr Night of Wishes - Night of Power 

23 Mon Jun 19 5:30 11:57 17:16  
24 Tue Jun 20 5:31 11:57 17:16  
25 Wed Jun 21 5:31 11:57 17:16  
26 Thu Jun 22 5:31 11:57 17:17 7.30PM Dua Kumayl – Bring a plate 
27 Fri Jun 23 5:31 11:58 17:17 Information Only – Juma-tul-Wida (Last Friday of Ramadhan) 
28 Sat Jun 24 5:31 11:58 17:17 4.15PM Imam Hasan School- 5.17PM Prayers, Iftar, Duas -  CHAAND RAAT celebrations 
29 Sun Jun 25 5:32 11:58 17:17 4.15PM Imam Hasan School - 5.17PM Prayers, Iftar, Duas, Quran Dars 
EID Mon Jun 26 5:32 11:58 17:18 8.00 AM Salaat-ul-Eid-ul-Fitr – Breakfast (Subject to moon) 

 Sat Jul 1    6.00 PM – EID Function – Includes - Interfaith Program  


